
Journée 1 : 
2 MARS 2019

DISTRICT DU MAINE ET LOIRE DE FOOTBALL
CHALLENGE niveau 1

U 11

Po N° Gr N° CENTRES

1 AVRILLE  1

2 ANGERS S 1

3 SEGRE  1

4 ECOUFLANT 1

5 LONGUENEE EN ANJOU 1

6 CHAZE VERN ANJOU 1

7 ANGERS VAILLANTE 1

1 E/NYOISEAU-CHATELAIS 1

2 BEAUCOUZE 1

3 MORANNES  1

4 ST JEAN ST LAMBERT 1

5 ANGERS SCO 1

6 MONTREUIL-JUIGNE 1

7 POUEZE ST CLEMENT 1

1 GJ CANDECHALOIRANGRI 1

2 TIERCE CHEFFES  1

3 PELLOUAILLES CORZE 1

4 BECON VILL ST AUGUST 1

5 VILLEVEQUE SOUCELLES 1

6 STE GEMMES D'ANDIGNE 1

1 TRELAZE FOYER 1

2 LE PUY VAUDELNAY 1

3 ANGERS INTREPIDE 1

4 ANGERS NDC 1

5 SAUMUR BAYARD 1

6 ANGERS VAILLANTE 2

7 BOUCHEMAINE 1

8 SAUMUR OFC 1

1 LES PONTS DE CE  1

2 SAUMUR OFC 2

3 MURS ERIGNE  1

4 AMBILLOU ASVR 1

5 BEAUFORT EN VALLEE  1

6 BRISSAC AUBANCE  1

7 DOUE LA FONTAINE  1

8 ANGERS CBAF 1

B

1 LE PUY VAUDELNAY

2 DOUE LA FONTAINE

EQUIPES

A

1 LONGUENEE EN ANJOU

2 BEAUCOUZE 

3 BECON VILL ST AUGST

 JOURNEE REPORT: samedi 23 ET 30 MARS 2019



Journée 1 : 
2 MARS 2019

DISTRICT DU MAINE ET LOIRE DE FOOTBALL
CHALLENGE niveau 1

U 11

Po N° Gr N° CENTRES EQUIPES

A

1 LONGUENEE EN ANJOU

1 CHRISTOPHESEGUINIERE 1

2 LIRE DRAIN 1

3 VILLEDIEU RENAUDIERE 1

4 LANDEMONT LAURENTAIS 1

5 CHAUDRON ST QUENTIN 1

6 LE LONGERON TORFOU 1

7 BEAUPREAU CHAPELLE 1

8 ST FLORENT BOUTOUCHERE

1 LE FIEF GESTE  1

2 LE FUILET CHAUSSAIRE 1

3 TOUTLEMONDE MAULEVR 1

4 LA SALLE AUBRY POITV 1

5 ST ANDRE ST MACAIRE 1

6 ST PIERRE MONTREVAULT 1

7 ST GEORGES SUR LOIRE 1

8 CHAMPTOCE USSCA 1

1 ANDREZE JUB JALLAIS 1

2 CORON OSTV 1

3 CHOLET ASPTT CAEB 1

4 CHOLET SO 1

5 ST GEORGES TREM 1

6 LE MAY SUR EVRE 1

7 CHOLET JEUNE France 1

8 BEAUPREAU CHAPELLE 2

1 CHOLET SO 2

2 CHEMILLE MELAY 1

3 VALANJOU  1

4 ST HILAIRE VIHIERS 1

5 ST AUBIN JS LAYON 1

6 THOUARCE FC LAYON 1

7 MONTILLIERS  1

8

D

1 CHOLET ASPTT

2 THOUARCE FC LAYON

C

1 BEAUPREAU CHAPELLE

2 LA SALLE AUBRY

 JOURNEE REPORT: samedi 23 ET 30 MARS 2019



Journée : 2
9 MARS 2019

DISTRICT DU MAINE ET LOIRE DE FOOTBALL
CHALLENGE niveau 1

U 11

Po N° Gr N° CENTRES

1 ANGERS VAILLANTE 1

2 CHAZE VERN ANJOU  1

3 VILLEVEQUE SOUCELLES 1

4 ANGERS SCO 1

5 ANGERS SCA 1

6 AVRILLE  1

7 BEAUCOUZE  1

1 MONTREUIL JUIGNE  1

2 POUEZE ST CLEMENT 1

3 SEGRE  1

4 E/NYOISEAU-CHATELAIS 1

5 STE GEMMES ANDIGNE 1

6 MORANNES 1

1 PELLOUAILLES CORZE 1

2 TIERCE CHEFFES  1

3 ST JEAN ST LAMBERT

4 GJ CANDECHALOIRANGRI 1

5 ECOUFLANT 1

6 LONGUENEE  1

7 BECON VIL ST AUG OL 1

1 TRELAZE FOYER 1

2 ANGERS VAILLANTE 2

3 MURS ERIGNE  1

4 BRISSAC AUBANCE  1

5 AMBILLOU ASVR 1

6 DOUE LA FONTAINE  1

7 LE PUY VAUDELNAY 1

8 BOUCHEMAINE  1

1 ANGERS INTREPIDE 1

2 SAUMUR OFC 1

3 LES PONTS DE CE  1

4 ANGERS CBAF 1

5 SAUMUR OFC 2

6 BEAUFORT EN VALLEE  1

7 ANGERS NDC 1

8 SAUMUR BAYARD  1

B

1 AMBILLOU

2 BEAUFORT EN VALLEE

EQUIPES

A

1 AVRILLE

2 MONTREUIL JUIGNE

3
ST JEAN ST LAMBERT

(stade de St Léger des Bois)

 JOURNEE REPORT: samedi 23 ET 30 MARS 2019



Journée : 2
9 MARS 2019

DISTRICT DU MAINE ET LOIRE DE FOOTBALL
CHALLENGE niveau 1

U 11

Po N° Gr N° CENTRES EQUIPES

A

1 AVRILLE

1 CHRISTOPHESEGUINIERE 1

2 LE LONGERON TORFOU 1

3 TOUTLEMONDE MAULEVR 1

4 ST PIERRE MONTREVAULT 1

5 LA SALLE AUBRY 1

6 ST GEORGES SUR LOIRE 1

7 LIRE DRAIN 1

8 BEAUPREAU CHAPELLE 1

1 VILLEDIEU RENAUDIERE 1

2 ST FLORENT BOUTOUCHERE 1

3 LE FIEF GESTE 1

4 CHAMPTOCE USSCA 1

5 LE FUILET CHAUSSAIRE 1

6 ST ANDRE ST MACAIRE 1

7 LANDEMONT LAURENTAIS 1

8 CHAUDRON ST QUENTIN1

1 ANDREZE JUB JALLAIS 1

2 LE MAY SUR EVRE 1

3 VALANJOU  1

4 THOUARCE FC LAYON 1

5 ST HILAIRE VIHIERS 1

6 MONTILLIERS  1

7 CORON OSTV 1

CHOLET JEUNE France 1

1 CHOLET ASPTT CAEB 1

2 BEAUPREAU CHAPELLE 2

3 CHOLET SO 2

4 CHEMILLE MELAY 1

5 ST AUBIN JS LAYON 1

6 CHOLET SO 1

7 ST GEORGES TREM 1

D

1 CORON OSTV

3 ST GEORGES TREM

C

1 ST PIERRE MONTREVAULT

2 LE FUILET CHAUSSAIRE

 JOURNEE REPORT: samedi 23 ET 30 MARS 2019



Journée : 3
16 MARS 2019

DISTRICT DU MAINE ET LOIRE DE FOOTBALL
CHALLENGE niveau 1

U 11

Po N° Gr N° CENTRES

1 AVRILLE  1

2 ST JEAN ST LAMBERT 1

3 BEAUCOUZE  1

4 ANGERS SCA 1

5 ANGERS VAILLANTE 1

6 STE GEMMES ANDIGNE 1

1 GJ CANDECHALOIRANGRI 1

2 VILLEVEQUE SOUCELLES 1

3 LONGUENEE  1

4 TIERCE CHEFFES  1

5 CHAZE VERN ANJOU  1

6 ECOUFLANT 1

7 MORANNES  1

1 MONTREUIL JUIGNE  1

2 PELLOUAILLES CORZE 1

3 SEGRE  1

4 POUEZE ST CLEMENT 1

5 ANGERS SCO 1

6 BECON VILL ST AUGUST 1

7 E/NYOISEAU-CHATELAIS 1

1 TRELAZE FOYER 1

2 BOUCHEMAINE  1

3 LES PONTS DE CE  1

4 BEAUFORT EN VALLEE  1

5 SAUMUR OFC 1

6 SAUMUR OFC 2

7 BRISSAC AUBANCE  1

8 LE PUY VAUDELNAY 1

1 ANGERS INTREPIDE 1

2 SAUMUR BAYARD  1

3 MURS ERIGNE  1

4 DOUE LA FONTAINE  1

5 ANGERS VAILLANTE 2

6 AMBILLOU ASVR 1

7 ANGERS CBAF 1

8 ANGERS NDC 1

B

1 BRISSAC AUBANCE

2 MURS ERIGNE

EQUIPES

A

1 ANGERS VAILLANTE 

2 ECOUFLANT 

3 POUEZE ST CLEMENT 

 JOURNEE REPORT: samedi 23 ET 30 MARS 2019



Journée : 3
16 MARS 2019

DISTRICT DU MAINE ET LOIRE DE FOOTBALL
CHALLENGE niveau 1

U 11

Po N° Gr N° CENTRES EQUIPES

A

1 ANGERS VAILLANTE 

1 CHRISTOPHESEGUINIERE 1

2 BEAUPREAU CHAPELLE 1

3 LE FIEF GESTE  1

4 ST ANDRE ST MACAIRE 1

5 ST FLORENT BOUTOUCHERE 1

6 LE FUILET CHAUSSAIRE 1

7 ST PIERRE MONTREVAULT 1

8 LIRE DRAIN 1

1 VILLEDIEU RENAUDIERE 1

2 CHAUDRON ST QUENTIN 1

3 TOUTLEMONDEMAULEVRIER 1

4 ST GEORGES SUR LOIRE 1

5 LE LONGERON TORFOU 1

6 LA SALLE AUBRY POITV 1

7 CHAMPTOCE USSCA 1

8 LANDEMONT LAURENTAIS 1

1 ANDREZE JUB JALLAIS 1

2 CHOLET JEUNE France 1

3 CHOLET SO 2

4 ST AUBIN JS LAYON 1

5 BEAUPREAU CHAPELLE 2

6 CHEMILLE MELAY 1

7 THOUARCE FC LAYON 1

8 CORON OSTV 1

1 CHOLET ASPTT CAEB

2 ST GEORGES TREM 1

3 VALANJOU  1

4 MONTILLIERS 1

5 LE MAY SUR EVRE 1

6 ST HILAIRE VIHIERS1

7 CHOLET SO 1

D

1 CHEMILLE MELAY

3 ST HILAIRE VIHIERS

C

1 LE FIEF GESTE

2 CHAUDRON ST QUENTIN

 JOURNEE REPORT: samedi 23 ET 30 MARS 2019


